Terms & Conditions

These Terms & Conditions govern your use of the TAMM Solutions website (the "Website") and the services provided by TAMM Solutions. By accessing and using the Website, you agree to be bound by these Terms & Conditions. If you do not agree with any part of these Terms & Conditions, please refrain from using the Website.

Use of the Website

- 1.1. You must be at least 18 years old to use the Website and our services. By using the Website, you represent and warrant that you are 18 years of age or older.
- 1.2. You are responsible for maintaining the confidentiality of any login credentials or account information associated with your use of the Website. You agree to notify us immediately of any unauthorized access or use of your account.
- 1.3. You agree not to use the Website for any illegal or unauthorized purposes. You must comply with all applicable laws and regulations when using the Website.

Intellectual Property

- 2.1. The content and materials on the Website, including but not limited to text, graphics, logos, images, and software, are owned or licensed by TAMM Solutions and are protected by intellectual property laws.
- 2.2. You may not modify, reproduce, distribute, transmit, display, or create derivative works of any content or materials on the Website without prior written permission from TAMM Solutions.

Disclaimer of Warranty

- 3.1. The information and materials provided on the Website are for general informational purposes only. TAMM Solutions does not warrant the accuracy, completeness, or reliability of any information or materials on the Website.
- 3.2. Your use of the Website and any services provided by TAMM Solutions is at your own risk. TAMM Solutions disclaims any warranties, whether express or implied, regarding the Website and its services, including but not limited to warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, and non-infringement.

Limitation of Liability

- 4.1. In no event shall TAMM Solutions be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, special, or consequential damages arising out of or in connection with your use of the Website or our services.
- 4.2. TAMM Solutions shall not be liable for any damages or losses resulting from any interruption or termination of the Website, unauthorized access to or alteration of your data, or any other matter relating to the Website or our services.

Privacy

5.1. TAMM Solutions respects your privacy and handles your personal information in accordance with applicable data protection laws. Please refer to our Privacy Policy for more information on how we collect, use, and protect your personal data.

Modifications

6.1. TAMM Solutions reserves the right to modify or update these Terms & Conditions at any time without prior notice. By continuing to use the Website after any modifications, you agree to be bound by the revised Terms & Conditions.

Governing Law

7.1. These Terms & Conditions shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the Netherlands. Any disputes arising out of or in connection with these Terms & Conditions shall be subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts of the Netherlands.

If you have any questions or concerns regarding these Terms & Conditions, please contact us at info@tammsolutions.nl.